Sebring International Raceway

Pirelli GT4 America

Gz}

GT4 America

PRACTICE 1 - CLASSIFICATION e —

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME  ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
17 18  Siver 1 I?risc1FILGUEIRAS (USA) / Stevan MCALEER (SCO) PorscheT1 Coymen GTARS lubepor 2:11.595 4 16 164.65
2 71 ProAm T o oo O Al PRENAT (FRA Porsche7io Cayman GT4RS Clbsport —— 5.49.791 16 18 0196  0.196 164.41
3 69 ProAm 2 e R s Aaron TELITZ (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 211992 5 16 0397 0201 164.16
488 Sier 2 g e/ John GEESEREGHT (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 212214 12 17 0619 0222 163.88
5 47 PoAm 3 ngﬁigﬁRLSA),Jason HART (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman GT4CSMR — 9.12.323 3 18 0728 0.109 163.75
6 15 PoAN 4 gorrir U/ Kenton KOCH (USA) Aston Martin Vantage ARGTS 515 403 4 17 0808 0.080 163.65
7 34 Sier 3 ﬁ,‘;:;',“:?éﬁi}g%’ds“ﬁf/M(;’;V?;mg;s (cAN) Mercedes-AMG GT4 212444 5 16 0849 0041 163.60
8 51 Sier 4 o T ok | Sack ANDERSON (USA) BUW 4 GT4 2:12.686 12 18 1001 0242 163.30
9 83 AM 7 ok CALLE (COL / Juan MARTINEZ (GOL echeTBCaminGRSCUO 9112872 3 19 1277 0186 163.07
10 8 ProAm 5 E.'?fsngALJf;a{SsTf ﬁ\rrijsoLré?z (USA) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2:12.956 16 16 1.361 0.084 162.97
1110 POAm 6 T HORRELL oA Raphael HATOS (BRA BUW 4 GT4 213050 5 19 1455 0094 162.85
12 50 proam 7 grouestPovo '@‘é‘;f‘,“‘:j?ﬁn POVOLEDO (CAN) Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 2113111 10 17 1516  0.061 162.78
13 120 proam 8 oM fég@gﬂ%%),E..imSKEER(USA, Porsche 713 Cayman GTARS Clubsport— 9.13.233 13 18 1638 0.122 162.63
14 82 PAm 9 e SALRER IR (USA)/ Devin JONES (USA) BUW 4 GT4 213253 3 18 1658 0020 162.60
15 16 PoAm 10 Coms aUcorSiin (O ! Gregory LIEFOOGHE (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 2:13484 4 16 1889 0231 162.32
16 36 Am 2 G TSI (GER) / James CLAY (USA) BUW 4 GT4 213813 7 18 2218 0329 161.92
17 53 Am 5 B WAKER S e FILSNGER (CAN BUW 4 GT4 213866 3 18 2271 0053 161.86
18 52 PoAm 11 TamcAMED Lok | o CAPESTRODUBETS (USK) BUW 4 GT4 213980 4 19 2385 0114 161.72
19 19 An 4 Moy omSIoSh / Krs WILSON (US) Posche 8 Coyman CTARS Cbsport .44 060 1 18 2465 0080 161.63
20 420 Am 5 S eoLiNENOOD (CAN)/ John TECCE (USK Porsche ComnCTACLUBSPORTUR 9,44 454 5 13 2559 0094 161.51
2120 Am 6 e o ORCHELLER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 214164 © 18 2569 0010 161.50
22 T2 MM 7 e GEAAcl (USA)  Jaden LANDER (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 214264 13 19 2669 0100 161.38
23 421 Am B e AR USa ey BRI (USH 214395 17 20 2800 0131 161.22
24 98 Am O T Lo AL CARTER (USA) BUW 4 GT4 2:14601 10 19 3.006 0206 160.98
25 B0 Am 10 e ochuARE (O0K) | Todd BROWN (USH BUW 4 GT4 214903 3 16 3308 0302 160.62
26 86 Am 1T o (USA) Derek DEBOER (USA) PoscheTIs Caman GTARS Clbsport .45 5ES 10 17 3960 0.652 159.84
27 33 Sier 5 (prormva U calb BACON (USA) Toyota GR Supra GT4 215582 3 17 3987 0027 159.81
28 17 Am 12 The Racers Group Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport 2:21.399 12 17 0.804 5817 153.24

29 319 Pro/Am 12

Todd HETHERINGTON (USA) / James RAPPAPORT (USA)

Indian Summer Racing
Travis WASHAY (USA) / Francis SELLDORFF (USA)

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 CLUBSPORT MR

Sebring International Raceway: 6.018 km
Date: 9/23/2022 Start: 12:00 Finish: 12:45

Race Director : J
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Stewards :

Chief of Timing : ‘ =
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Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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